
POŘADÍ JMÉNO ROK ODDÍL

1 Nykl Jiří 2005 TJ Batesta Chodov

2 Kokeš Jan 2005 SK Toužim

3 Šindelář František 2006 SK Toužim

4 Vacura Ondřej 2006 KST Karlovy Vary

5 Čerepeš Daniel 2005 SK Merklín

6 Čácha David 2008 TJ Luby

7 Hošek Jakub 2005 SK Toužim

8 Holota Jakub 2006 SKST Cheb

9 Kudrholt Štěpán 2006 TJ Jiskra Aš

10 Košek Ondřej 2005 TJ Batesta Chodov

11 Ujváry Tadeáš 2006 TJ Luby

12 Žibřický Antonín 2009 TJ Jiskra Aš

13 Löffler Matouš 2007 KST Karlovy Vary

14 Jiřík Matěj 2006 SK Merklín

15 Čechura Zdeněk 2006 TJ Loket

16 Vyhlídal Tomáš 2006 TJ Luby

17 - 18 Hoza Martin 2009 SK Toužim

Záborec Petr 2006 TJ Baník Sokolov

19 Klečka Ondřej 2008 TJ Sp. Horní Slavkov
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POŘADÍ JMÉNO ROK ODDÍL

1 Furchová Zuzana 2005 TJ Lomnice

2 Čáchová Lucie 2005 TJ Luby

3 Lošťáková Tereza 2006 TJ Jiskra Aš

4 Sankotová Klára 2005 TJ Lomnice

5 Kupčíková Nela 2007 TJ Lomnice

6 Kociánová Nikola 2006 TJ Sokol V.Hleďsebe

7 Janků Karolína 2006 TJ Jiskra Aš

8 Tušlová Julie 2007 TJ Sokol V.Hleďsebe

9 Minaříková Karolina 2007 TJ Sokol V.Hleďsebe

10 Kokešová Lenka 2008 SK Toužim

11 - 12 Horváthová Nikola 2005 TJ Baník Sokolov

Pósingerová Klára 2005 TJ Spartak H. Slavkov

13 Matoušková Barbora 2005 TJ Spartak H. Slavkov

14 Vyhlídalová Eva 2006 TJ Luby

15 - 16 Vormová Anežka 2009 TJ Luby

Vyhlídalová Jůlie 2009 TJ Luby

24 Furchová Zuzana 2005 TJ Lomnice
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POŘADÍ JMÉNO ROK ODDÍL

1 Levora Vojtěch  2003 TJ Luby

2 Brož Matěj 2003 TJ Batesta Chodov

3 Nykl Jiří 2005 TJ Batesta Chodov

4 Rada Kvído 2004 TJ Lomnice

5 Boči Lukáš 2004 TJ Batesta Chodov

6 Špalek Vít 2003 SKST Cheb

7 Kupčík Albert 2004 TJ Lomnice

8 Ludrovský Josef 2003 TJ Baník Vintířov

9 Vohryzka Jiří 2003 SK Toužim

10 Beňo Matyáš 2003 TJ Lomnice

11 Šindelář František 2006 SK Toužim

12 Svoboda Dominik 2003 TJ Batesta Chodov

13 Neškrabal David 2004 TJ Batesta Chodov

14 Strouhal Jan 2003 TJ Baník Sokolov

15 Žibřický Antonín 2009 TJ Jiskra Aš

16 Čácha David 2008 TJ Jiskra Aš

17 Kokeš Jan 2005 SK Toužim

18 Špecián Karel 2003 KST Karlovy Vary

19 - 20 Brotánek Jan 2003 TJ Baník Sokolov

Ertl Radek 2003 SK Toužim

21 Kudrholt Štěpán 2006 TJ Jiskra Aš

22 Košek Ondřej 2005 TJ Batesta Chodov

23 Pušman Samuel 2004 TJ Batesta Chodov

24 Čechura Zdeněk 2006 TJ Loket

25 Koliáš Kryštof 2004 TJ Baník Sokolov

26 Ujváry Tadeáš 2006 TJ Luby

27 Vrabec Rudolf 2004 TJ Baník Vintířov

28 Jelínek Kristián 2004 SKST Cheb

29 - 30 Nesměrák Jiří 2004 TJ Baník Vintířov

Soukup Pavel 2003 TJ Batesta Chodov
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POŘADÍ JMÉNO ROK ODDÍL

1 Kárová Klára 2003 TJ Batesta Chodov

2 Mašková Nicol 2003 SK Toužim

3 Sankotová Klára 2005 TJ Lomnice

4 Hubená Martina 2003 TJ Batesta Chodov

5 - 6 Čáchová Lucie 2005 TJ Luby

Lošťáková Tereza 2006 TJ Jiskra Aš

7 Furchová Zuzana 2005 TJ Lomnice

8 Provazníková Nicole 2004 TJ Sokol V. Hleďsebe

9 Kupčíková Nela 2007 TJ Lomnice

10 Kociánová Nikola 2006 TJ Sokol V. Hleďsebe

11 Tušlová Julie 2007 TJ Sokol V. Hleďsebe

12 Janků Karlolína 2006 TJ Jiskra Aš

13 Záhořová Zuzana 2003 TJ Luby

14 - 15 Minaříková Karolína 2007 TJ Sokol V. Hleďsebe

Kokešová Lenka 2008 SK Toužim

16 - 17 Horváthová Nikola 2005 TJ Baník Sokolov

Horváthová Tereza 2004 TJ Baník Sokolov
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POŘADÍ JMÉNO ROK ODDÍL

1 Levora Vojtěch 2003 TJ Luby

2 Březovský Petr 2000 SKST Cheb

3 Minář Ondřej 2000 TJ Batesta Chodov

4 Trgo Michael 2001 SKST Cheb

5 Surma Daniel 2001 Slovan K. Vary

6 Špalek Vít 2003 SKST Cheb

7 Visinger Jakub 2000 TJ Baník Vintířov

8 Huleš Adam 2000 TJ Batesta Chodov

9 Horvát Milan 2000 TJ Baník Vintířov

10 Nykl Jiří 2005 TJ Batesta Chodov

11 Boči Lukáš 2004 TJ Batesta Chodov

12 Brož Matěj 2003 TJ Batesta Chodov

13 Kupčík Albert 2004 TJ Lomnice

14 Vohryzka Jiří 2003 SK Toužim

15 Marek Kryštof 2000 SKST Cheb

16 Ludrovský Josef 2003 TJ Baník Vintířov

17 Kytka Rudolf 2002 TJ Jiskra Aš

18 Kokeš Jan 2005 SK Toužim

19 - 20 Veinfurt Adam 2004 SKST Cheb

Pokorný Matyáš 2002 TJ Sokol V. Hleďsebe

21 Hošek Dušan 2001 SK Toužim

22 - 24 Neškrabal David 2004 TJ Batesta Chodov

Košek Ondřej 2005 TJ Batesta Chodov

Brotánek Jan 2003 TJ Baník Sokolov

25 Špecián Karel 2003 KST Karlovy Vary

26 Svoboda Dominik 2003 TJ Batesta Chodov

19 Březovský Petr 2000 SKST Cheb
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POŘADÍ JMÉNO ROK ODDÍL

1 Kociánová Lucie 2002 TJ Sokol V. Hleďsebe

2 Jánská Veronika 2000 TJ Jiskra Aš

3 Morová Natálie 2002 TJ Batesta Chodov

4 Vondrušková Nikola 2001 TJ Lomnice

5 Lošťáková Kristýna 2002 TJ Jiskra Aš

6 Kárová Klára 2003 TJ Batesta Chodov

7 Perglerová Barbora 2002 TJ Batesta Chodov

8 Lošťáková Tereza 2006 TJ Jiskra Aš

9 Mašková Nicole 2003 SK Toužim

10 Provazníkova Nicole 2004 TJ Sokol V. Hleďsebe

11 Rosová Jaroslava 2001 TJ Slavoj Kynšperk

12 Kociánová Nikola 2006 TJ Sokol V. Hleďsebe

13 - 14 Šimková Adéla 2001 TJ Jiskra Aš

Furchová Zuzana 2005 TJ Lomnice

15 Kupčíková Nela 2007 TJ Lomnice

16 Hajská Tereza 2002 TJ Baník Vintířov

17 - 18 Klierová Kateřina 2000 TJ Lomnice

Kokešová Lenka 2008 SK Toužim

19 Bublíková Iva 2000 SKST Cheb

20 - 21 Kašáková Anna 2001 TJ Baník Sokolov

Tušlová Julie 2007 TJ Sokol V. Hleďsebe
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